Page 1 from 7
Oct 26, 2021 |
Rev f
| Doc: DS_M359-3
Series
M359-3 SHIPBOARD UPS
Milpower Source, Inc. • Belmont, NH, USA  • P: (603) 267-8865
Email: sales@milpower.com • Website: www.milpower.com • CAGE: 0B7R6

Basic Part
Number
How to Order
 Note: Specifications are subject to change without prior notice by the manufacturer.
 Special Options
-0 None (STD.)
-1 Reserved: (53711-7147026)
Battery Pack Options
(NONE)
With M359380-1 Battery Pack (STD.)
-1 or -NBP Without a Battery Pack
-2 With M359380-5 (W/Captive Hardware)
Battery Pack
Order P/N:  M359-3 -0 -1 -0 -0 -
Optional Special Hardware
-0
None
-1 With Mating Power Connectors set:
(Consult Milpower Source Sale)
 Communication Port
-0
RS-232 and Dry-contacts
-1
Ethernet SNMP (v1, v2 or v3), instead of
RS-232 (Consult Milpower Source Sale)
Optional Slides & Load Bearing Pins
-0
None
-1 Slides: MPS P/N left side 24-002598, right side 24-002599
Pins: MPS P/N 24-000759 (mate with the UPS back panel’s
bushings)
-2 Pins only (same as -1, but no slides).